

4

3

2

1

D

D

ITEM#	Current Description	QTY Per Tool	Product Number
	<b>Control Tube Assembly</b>		<b>7287</b>
2	4-40 X 3/8 BH SCREW	4	7143
3	Gripper ring	1	7288
4	5-40 X 3/4" RH SCREW	8	7138
5	4-40 X 3/16 TH SCREW	3	7011
6	5-40 LOCK NUT	8	7139
7	SPECIAL WASHER	16	7140
8	8-32 X 1/4 SETSCREW	2	7069
9	CONTROL TUBE ROLLER	8	7142
10	CONTROL TUBE	1	7147
11	ROLLER BUSHING	8	7141
12	Extension Arm Assembly	1	7144
13	BRACKET, CONTROL TUBE	1	7146
14	4-40 LOCK NUT	4	7248

C

C

B

B

A

A



This drawing and the design within is the property of Level 5 Tools, LLC. and protected under copyright and patent laws.

### Control Tube Assembly Parts List

4-07

7287

4

3

2

1